
Program Date    Time Location

Rehearsal: Oct. Concert (Full) October 14 Satuday 10:00AM - 12:30AM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Oct. Concert (Full) October 14 Satuday 2:00PM - 4:30PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Oct. Concert (Full) October 15 Sunday 1:30PM - 4:00PM Rudder Theatre

Performance: Oct. Concert October 15 Sunday 5:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Nov. Concert (Full) November 4 Saturday 10:00AM - 12:30AM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Nov. Concert (Full) November 4 Saturday 2:00PM - 4:30PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Nov. Concert (Full) November 5 Sunday 1:30PM - 4:00PM Rudder Theatre

Performance: Nov. Concert November 5 Sunday 5:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Holiday Pops Concert (Brass Only) December 09 Saturday 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM Christ Church

Rehearsal: Holiday Pops Concert (Brass Only) December 09 Saturday 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM Christ Church

Rehearsal: Holiday Pops Concert (Brass Only) December 10 Sunday 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Christ Church

Performance: Holiday Pops Concert December 10 Sunday 5:00 PM Christ Church

Rehearsal: Jan. Concert (Full) January 20 Saturday 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Jan. Concert (Full) January 20 Saturday 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Jan. Concert (Full) January 21 Sunday 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Performance: Jan. Concert January 21 Sunday 5:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: Children's Concert (Full) February 4 Sunday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM Rudder Auditorium

Performance: Children's Concert (Full) February 5 Monday 9:30 AM & 11:00 AM Rudder Auditorium

(Paid as 3 services)

Rehearsal: Feb. Concert (Full) February 17 Saturday 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM Rudder Auditorium

Rehearsal: Feb. Concert (Full) February 17 Saturday 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rudder Auditorium

Rehearsal: Feb. Concert (Full) February 18 Sunday 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Rudder Auditorium

Performance: Feb. Concert February 18 Sunday 5:00 PM Rudder Auditorium

Rehearsal: March Concert (Full) March 23 Saturday 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: March Concert (Full) March 23 Saturday 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: March Concert (Full) March 24 Sunday 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Performance: March Concert March 24 Sunday 5:00 PM Rudder Theatre

Rehearsal: April Concert (Full) April  27 Saturday 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM Rudder Auditorium

Performance: April Concert April  27 Saturday 7:00 PM Rudder Auditorium

BRAZOS VALLEY SYMPHONY
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Schedule subject to change, please check with the office if you have questions

(979) 696-6100 sandra@bvso.org


